
Laghestel
Orienteering

JWOC 2025 Relay

THU 03 JUL 2025
Start time: 09:00

Result Relay
As of THU 03 JUL 2025 at 19:54

Rank Name Country Bib Prog. Time

Report Created THU 03 JUL 2025 19:54

Data Processing by Oribos – www.bostek.it

1 Sweden 1 2

ROSEN Ludwig SWE - Sweden 36:57 (7) 36:57 (7)

SELIN Wilmer SWE - Sweden 1:11:59 (2) 35:02 (1)

MOGENSEN Hannes SWE - Sweden 1:46:09 (1) 34:10 (2)

1:46:09
2 Switzerland 1 1

BAUMBERGER David SUI - Switzerland 36:15 (2) 36:15 (2)

MUELLER Corsin SUI - Switzerland 1:12:06 (3) 35:51 (4)

BERGER Loic SUI - Switzerland 1:46:11 (2) 34:05 (1)

1:46:11
3 Czechia 1 15

TOMASEK Prokop CZE - Czechia 37:14 (16) 37:14 (16)

HECZKO Erik CZE - Czechia 1:13:48 (7) 36:34 (11)

BOLEHOVSKY Daniel CZE - Czechia 1:48:50 (3) 35:02 (4)

1:48:50
4 Czechia 2 40

ZRIDKAVESELY Adam CZE - Czechia 36:05 (1) 36:05 (1)

URBANEK Tomas CZE - Czechia 1:12:08 (4) 36:03 (7)

KUCERA Tomas CZE - Czechia 1:48:55 (4) 36:47 (14)

1:48:55
5 Sweden 2 56

OESTERBERG Max SWE - Sweden 36:43 (4) 36:43 (4)

SELIN Svante SWE - Sweden 1:13:06 (6) 36:23 (10)

EK Odin SWE - Sweden 1:49:19 (5) 36:13 (12)

1:49:19
6 Finland 1 4

SORSA Eero FIN - Finland 36:58 (8) 36:58 (8)

VIRKAJARVI Aapo FIN - Finland 1:12:25 (5) 35:27 (2)

TOYRYLA Rasmus FIN - Finland 1:49:45 (6) 37:20 (16)

1:49:45
7 Hungary 1 33

BENKE SOMORJAI David HUN - Hungary 39:12 (31) 39:12 (31)

CSOBOTH Mihaly HUN - Hungary 1:16:14 (17) 37:02 (13)

CSOBOTH Marton HUN - Hungary 1:50:41 (7) 34:27 (3)

1:50:41
8 France 1 3

PERRIN Arthur FRA - France 37:09 (13) 37:09 (13)

CALANDRY Simon FRA - France 1:14:44 (9) 37:35 (16)

DERLOT Antoine FRA - France 1:50:47 (8) 36:03 (10)

1:50:47
9 Belgium 2 37

BOURGEOIS Louis BEL - Belgium 37:02 (10) 37:02 (10)

MAZY Arnaud BEL - Belgium 1:15:05 (13) 38:03 (20)

BROUWIER Mathis BEL - Belgium 1:50:55 (9) 35:50 (7)

1:50:55
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10 Switzerland 2 55

WYLENMANN Leander SUI - Switzerland 37:12 (15) 37:12 (15)

VOGEL Jonas SUI - Switzerland 1:15:00 (11) 37:48 (17)

BOEHI Gratian SUI - Switzerland 1:51:03 (10) 36:03 (10)

1:51:03
11 Denmark 1 14

NIELSEN Erik Groenborg DEN - Denmark 38:55 (23) 38:55 (23)

ELTON JOKUMSEN Niels DEN - Denmark 1:15:02 (12) 36:07 (8)

DALGAARD Niels DEN - Denmark 1:51:40 (11) 36:38 (13)

1:51:40
12 Finland 2 43

PESU Akseli FIN - Finland 36:50 (6) 36:50 (6)

HIRVILAHTI Joona FIN - Finland 1:16:56 (19) 40:06 (26)

FRITZEN Florian FIN - Finland 1:52:34 (12) 35:38 (5)

1:52:34
13 France 2 44

CHASSELIN Antonin FRA - France 37:01 (9) 37:01 (9)

PHILIBERT Nathan FRA - France 1:13:51 (8) 36:50 (12)

WENZEL Anton FRA - France 1:52:51 (13) 39:00 (18)

1:52:51
14 Italy 1 19

GAIO Paride ITA - Italy 38:45 (20) 38:45 (20)

CORONA Mattia ITA - Italy 1:15:07 (14) 36:22 (9)

ACLER Samuele ITA - Italy 1:52:54 (14) 37:47 (17)

1:52:54
15 Great Britain 1 10

SELMER DUGUID Finn GBR - Great Britain 39:09 (29) 39:09 (29)

METHVEN Adam GBR - Great Britain 1:15:10 (15) 36:01 (6)

HAMMOND James GBR - Great Britain 1:54:21 (15) 39:11 (21)

1:54:21
16 Estonia 1 18

KRAHV Chris Marcus EST - Estonia 36:46 (5) 36:46 (5)

KULVIK Partel EST - Estonia 1:17:27 (21) 40:41 (29)

PRIKS Ossi Rasmus EST - Estonia 1:54:26 (16) 36:59 (15)

1:54:26
17 Poland 1 9

DRAPELLA Stanislaw POL - Poland 39:15 (33) 39:15 (33)

PACHNIK Jedrzej POL - Poland 1:19:11 (30) 39:56 (25)

RZENCA Tomasz POL - Poland 1:54:56 (17) 35:45 (6)

1:54:56
18 Spain 1 8

PEREZ OTERO Alvaro ESP - Spain 40:14 (37) 40:14 (37)

POU Marti ESP - Spain 1:18:58 (27) 38:44 (22)

GARRIDO DIAZ Alejandro ESP - Spain 1:54:59 (18) 36:01 (8)

1:54:59
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19 Slovakia 1 5

KASZA Tomas SVK - Slovakia 37:10 (14) 37:10 (14)

BALOGH Matej SVK - Slovakia 1:18:59 (28) 41:49 (35)

BUKOVAC Filip SVK - Slovakia 1:55:00 (19) 36:01 (8)

1:55:00
20 New Zealand 1 12

KNOEF Jakob NZL - New Zealand 38:56 (24) 38:56 (24)

MCLELLAN Jake NZL - New Zealand 1:16:13 (16) 37:17 (15)

HUNT Felix NZL - New Zealand 1:55:39 (20) 39:26 (23)

1:55:39
21 Ukraine 1 21

MATIN Faddei UKR - Ukraine 39:04 (26) 39:04 (25)

KOVALCHUK Serafim UKR - Ukraine 1:14:57 (10) 35:53 (5)

BARCHUK Maksym UKR - Ukraine 1:56:22 (21) 41:25 (27)

1:56:22
22 Belgium 1 16

KENNIS Jorn BEL - Belgium 39:44 (36) 39:44 (36)

DE SMUL Mats BEL - Belgium 1:17:32 (22) 37:48 (17)

DE CLERCQ Rune BEL - Belgium 1:56:35 (22) 39:03 (20)

1:56:35
23 Norway 2 51

VALDAL Jone NOR - Norway 39:06 (28) 39:06 (28)

HUSEBYE AAMODT Emil NOR - Norway 1:18:14 (26) 39:08 (23)

HIRSCH Markus NOR - Norway 1:57:15 (23) 39:01 (19)

1:57:15
24 Lithuania 1 6

DIENYS Algirdas LTU - Lithuania 37:03 (11) 37:03 (11)

MACKEVICIUS Tadas LTU - Lithuania 1:18:09 (25) 41:06 (31)

MURENAS Kasparas LTU - Lithuania 1:57:33 (24) 39:24 (22)

1:57:33
25 Great Britain 2 45

ROLLINS Tommy GBR - Great Britain 39:24 (34) 39:24 (34)

GOSTICK Ben GBR - Great Britain 1:17:21 (20) 37:57 (19)

MCLUCKIE Finlay GBR - Great Britain 1:58:38 (25) 41:17 (26)

1:58:38
26 Australia 1 13

HORLEY Cooper AUS - Australia 41:43 (41) 41:43 (39)

BEST Euan AUS - Australia 1:21:02 (34) 39:19 (24)

RADAJEWSKI Owen AUS - Australia 2:03:18 (26) 42:16 (28)

2:03:18
27 Hungary 2 48

BUJDOSO Mark Levente HUN - Hungary 42:09 (43) 42:09 (43)

BALINT Gergo HUN - Hungary 1:23:07 (36) 40:58 (30)

BALATONI Tamas HUN - Hungary 2:03:48 (27) 40:41 (24)

2:03:48
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28 Mix 4 62

ESHEL Sahar ISR - Israel 38:49 (21) 38:49 (21)

KALKSTEIN Yuval ISR - Israel 1:21:09 (35) 42:20 (37)

KIRKUMS Roberts LAT - Latvia 2:03:50 (28) 42:41 (29)

2:03:50
28 Bulgaria 1 24

NIKOLOV Dani BUL - Bulgaria 39:05 (27) 39:05 (27)

KOLEV Svetlozar BUL - Bulgaria 1:16:18 (18) 37:13 (14)

KARACHOROV Nikola BUL - Bulgaria 2:03:50 (28) 47:32 (34)

2:03:50
30 Italy 2 49

SOELVA Jonas Leo ITA - Italy 39:10 (30) 39:10 (30)

GRANZOTTO Riccardo ITA - Italy 1:20:53 (33) 41:43 (34)

LAMBERTINI Sebastiano ITA - Italy 2:04:04 (30) 43:11 (30)

2:04:04
31 Austria 1 11

OCHENBAUER Niklas AUT - Austria 39:25 (35) 39:25 (35)

MONSBERGER Elias AUT - Austria 1:23:56 (37) 44:31 (42)

STOECHER Jacopo AUT - Austria 2:05:05 (31) 41:09 (25)

2:05:05
32 Latvia 1 17

ARNICANS Roberts LAT - Latvia 39:04 (25) 39:04 (25)

DZENITIS Martins LAT - Latvia 1:20:29 (32) 41:25 (32)

ZVIRGZDINS Edvards LAT - Latvia 2:05:21 (32) 44:52 (32)

2:05:21
33 Australia 2 36

DENT Elye AUS - Australia 38:38 (18) 38:38 (18)

WOOLFORD Jamie AUS - Australia 1:19:18 (31) 40:40 (28)

DU TOIT Henri AUS - Australia 2:07:13 (33) 47:55 (36)

2:07:13
34 Mix 1 59

VALLEJO GARACH Ignacio ESP - Spain 37:23 (17) 37:23 (17)

SYROVY Tomas SVK - Slovakia 1:19:03 (29) 41:40 (33)

CISAR David SVK - Slovakia 2:10:36 (34) 51:33 (46)

2:10:36
35 Turkiye 1 28

TUZCUOGULLARI Altar Ilgaz TUR - Turkiye 41:43 (39) 41:43 (39)

SEYDIOGLU Muhammed Sadik TUR - Turkiye 1:24:17 (39) 42:34 (39)

YUCE Huseyin TUR - Turkiye 2:12:16 (35) 47:59 (37)

2:12:16
36 Ukraine 2 57

HORASHKO Volodymyr UKR - Ukraine 42:01 (42) 42:01 (42)

DRACH Ivan UKR - Ukraine 1:24:23 (42) 42:22 (38)

PEPRYK Oleh UKR - Ukraine 2:13:46 (36) 49:23 (40)

2:13:46
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37 Romania 1 22

IACOB Ioan ROU - Romania 38:44 (19) 38:44 (19)

TAMAS Lucas ROU - Romania 1:24:28 (43) 45:44 (44)

ILIN Radu ROU - Romania 2:13:58 (37) 49:30 (41)

2:13:58
38 Serbia 1 35

ZIVKOV Janko SRB - Serbia 41:39 (38) 41:39 (38)

HUSAG David SRB - Serbia 1:24:21 (41) 42:42 (40)

PETROVIC David SRB - Serbia 2:18:08 (38) 53:47 (48)

2:18:08
39 New Zealand 2 52

SWAIN Eddie NZL - New Zealand 41:43 (40) 41:43 (39)

CROXFORD Riley NZL - New Zealand 1:33:30 (46) 51:47 (49)

CARRYER Sam NZL - New Zealand 2:21:01 (39) 47:31 (33)

2:21:01
40 United States 1 25

FINLAYSON JOHNECHECK Mori USA - United States 43:33 (46) 43:33 (46)

CONLEY Benjamin USA - United States 1:31:20 (45) 47:47 (47)

ERIKSSON Alexander USA - United States 2:21:05 (40) 49:45 (43)

2:21:05
41 Canada 1 32

MAHONEY Daniel CAN - Canada 43:40 (47) 43:40 (47)

SMITH Hayden CAN - Canada 1:30:22 (44) 46:42 (45)

BAKKER Simon CAN - Canada 2:21:21 (41) 50:59 (45)

2:21:21
42 Slovenia 1 27

SELJAK Luka SLO - Slovenia 44:13 (48) 44:13 (48)

KOLNER Anze SLO - Slovenia 1:33:51 (47) 49:38 (48)

BIZJAK Bozo SLO - Slovenia 2:21:32 (42) 47:41 (35)

2:21:32
43 Mix 2 60

MORRISON Cameron RSA - South Africa 47:49 (49) 47:49 (49)

COOPER Benjamin USA - United States 1:43:51 (49) 56:02 (51)

HAGWALL Ludvig USA - United States 2:27:54 (43) 44:03 (31)

2:27:54
44 Mix 6 64

PIIRIMAE Villem EST - Estonia 42:10 (44) 42:10 (44)

JANNO Karl Markus EST - Estonia 1:36:26 (48) 54:16 (50)

WINN Gavan CAN - Canada 2:28:46 (44) 52:20 (47)

2:28:46
45 Mix 5 63

KUNTZE Moritz GER - Germany 38:54 (22) 38:54 (22)

KORKUT Koray TUR - Turkiye 1:24:14 (38) 45:20 (43)

RAMIREZ Santiago COL - Colombia 2:52:24 (45) 1:28:10 (53)

2:52:24
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46 Japan 2 50

SAITO Taiki JPN - Japan 51:43 (52) 51:43 (52)

KOSAKA Koki JPN - Japan 1:50:04 (50) 58:21 (53)

MIYAWAKI Hironao JPN - Japan 3:01:38 (46) 1:11:34 (51)

3:01:38
47 China 1 30

DAO Kun CHN - China 59:50 (54) 59:50 (54)

QIU Jihao CHN - China 1:57:54 (51) 58:04 (52)

WANG Weicheng CHN - China 3:16:44 (47) 1:18:50 (52)

3:16:44
- Hong Kong China 2 47

AU Cheuk Yiu Janos HKG - Hong Kong China 1:07:50 (55) 1:07:50 (55)

LO Man Hay HKG - Hong Kong China 2:09:35 (52) 1:01:45 (55)

Incomplete
- Norway 1 7

OLAUSSEN Sondre NOR - Norway -- 36:20 (3)

WIK Kristoffer Stromdal NOR - Norway -- 35:35 (3)

INGIERD Jonas Fenne NOR - Norway -- Missing Punch

Missing Punch
- Germany 1 20

SAUPE David GER - Germany -- 37:08 (12)

BUCHBERGER Till GER - Germany -- 40:35 (27)

DEQUIEDT Loic GER - Germany -- Missing Punch

Missing Punch
- Mix 3 61

RASS Maximilian AUT - Austria -- 50:01 (51)

EVGENIEV Bogdan BUL - Bulgaria -- Missing Punch

PELOV Marco BUL - Bulgaria -- 47:59 (37)

Missing Punch
- Hong Kong China 1 29

FUNG Hong Ching HKG - Hong Kong China -- 47:57 (50)

KWONG Tsz Chun HKG - Hong Kong China -- Missing Punch

SIU Pui Lok HKG - Hong Kong China -- 50:47 (44)

Missing Punch
- Ireland 1 26

O BRIEN Daire IRL - Ireland -- Missing Punch

HOTTINGER James IRL - Ireland -- 43:32 (41)

ROWE Oscar IRL - Ireland -- 48:15 (39)

Missing Punch
- Japan 1 23

HATADA Yuji JPN - Japan -- Missing Punch

ISHIHARA Hiroki JPN - Japan -- 47:37 (46)

OKUBO Yuma JPN - Japan -- 49:35 (42)

Missing Punch
- China 2 39

LIANG Yiyao CHN - China -- Missing Punch

CAO Chenyu CHN - China -- 1:00:52 (54)

XIAO Bo CHN - China -- 1:07:19 (50)

Missing Punch
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- Brazil 1 31

ROSSATO FILHO Audrei BRA - Brazil -- Did Not Finish

PEIXOTO PENNAFORT Luiz Felipe BRA - Brazil -- Missing Punch

MACIEL MELO Luiz Guilherme BRA - Brazil -- Did Not Start

Did Not Finish
- Poland 2 53

TRZECIAK Antoni POL - Poland -- 39:12 (31)

MACIEJEWSKI Bartlomiej POL - Poland -- 38:38 (21)

BULTROWICZ Tymoteusz POL - Poland -- Did Not Start

Did Not Start
- Denmark 2 41

FENGER GROEN Asbjoern Faber DEN - Denmark -- 42:29 (45)

LINDAHL Magnus DEN - Denmark -- 41:51 (36)

BLAKSKJAER Casper DEN - Denmark -- Did Not Start

Did Not Start
- Portugal 1 54

LOPES Dinis POR - Portugal -- 55:13 (53)

OLIVEIRA Tiago POR - Portugal -- Did Not Start

MANSO Miguel POR - Portugal -- 59:51 (49)

Did Not Start
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1 Switzerland 1 104

RADZIKOWSKI Henriette SUI - Switzerland 36:57 (2) 36:57 (2)

HOTZ Kati SUI - Switzerland 1:13:30 (1) 36:33 (1)

SANNWALD Seline SUI - Switzerland 1:50:13 (1) 36:43 (3)

1:50:13
2 Sweden 1 105

HORDEGARDH Signe SWE - Sweden 37:14 (5) 37:14 (5)

BJORK Alva SWE - Sweden 1:14:59 (2) 37:45 (3)

HJERNE Freja SWE - Sweden 1:53:07 (2) 38:08 (7)

1:53:07
3 Czechia 2 138

VYZIBLOVA Viktorie CZE - Czechia 38:27 (10) 38:27 (10)

STRYCKOVA Barbora CZE - Czechia 1:17:26 (5) 38:59 (7)

STEPOVA Katerina CZE - Czechia 1:53:43 (3) 36:17 (2)

1:53:43
4 Finland 1 101

PUNTO Elli FIN - Finland 38:42 (13) 38:42 (13)

PELLIKKA Virna FIN - Finland 1:17:33 (6) 38:51 (6)

OJANAHO Eeva Liina FIN - Finland 1:54:18 (4) 36:45 (4)

1:54:18
5 Switzerland 2 150

GOOD Rahel SUI - Switzerland 35:40 (1) 35:40 (1)

WALDNER Coralie SUI - Switzerland 1:15:07 (3) 39:27 (8)

MATHIS Leonie SUI - Switzerland 1:55:27 (5) 40:20 (11)

1:55:27
6 Norway 1 102

GRAN Sigrid Schmitt NOR - Norway 37:11 (4) 37:11 (4)

SANDVEN Synne NOR - Norway 1:15:09 (4) 37:58 (5)

MOSLAND Ingeborg Roll NOR - Norway 1:55:54 (6) 40:45 (13)

1:55:54
7 Hungary 1 106

GERZSENYI Bodza Virag HUN - Hungary 43:17 (28) 43:17 (28)

GOLDA Eszter HUN - Hungary 1:23:21 (16) 40:04 (9)

MARAMAROSI Rita HUN - Hungary 1:57:50 (7) 34:29 (1)

1:57:50
8 Norway 2 147

KRAVDAL Marie NOR - Norway 37:29 (8) 37:29 (8)

WINGSTEDT Minna Sofie NOR - Norway 1:19:59 (10) 42:30 (15)

HAUGSKOTT Sigrid NOR - Norway 1:58:01 (8) 38:02 (6)

1:58:01
9 France 1 109

MERAT Alice FRA - France 37:27 (7) 37:27 (7)

GAUDION Lucie FRA - France 1:18:07 (8) 40:40 (10)

DELAHAYE Fanny FRA - France 1:58:11 (9) 40:04 (10)

1:58:11
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10 Croatia 1 130

SALOPEK Dorja CRO - Croatia 38:28 (12) 38:28 (11)

DELIC Sara CRO - Croatia 1:23:16 (15) 44:48 (19)

DELIC Dora CRO - Croatia 2:03:11 (10) 39:55 (9)

2:03:11
11 Great Britain 1 113

ATKINSON Emily GBR - Great Britain 42:15 (24) 42:15 (24)

PIETERS Imogen GBR - Great Britain 1:24:27 (17) 42:12 (14)

HOWARD Isobel GBR - Great Britain 2:03:13 (11) 38:46 (8)

2:03:13
12 Latvia 1 107

JUMIKE Ilze LAT - Latvia 37:02 (3) 37:02 (3)

GRANTSKALNA Grieta LAT - Latvia 1:18:13 (9) 41:11 (11)

LAPINA Sanda LAT - Latvia 2:03:14 (12) 45:01 (19)

2:03:14
13 Germany 1 110

FRITZ Marlene GER - Germany 46:37 (39) 46:37 (39)

FRITZ Julia GER - Germany 1:28:10 (19) 41:33 (12)

POMPE Lone Constanze GER - Germany 2:05:59 (13) 37:49 (5)

2:05:59
14 Italy 1 120

FERLUGA Nastja ITA - Italy 38:55 (16) 38:55 (16)

RIVETTA Lisa ITA - Italy 1:22:15 (13) 43:20 (16)

DI STEFANO Silvia ITA - Italy 2:06:42 (14) 44:27 (17)

2:06:42
15 Australia 1 112

SHINGLER Nea AUS - Australia 40:05 (19) 40:05 (19)

KEY Milla AUS - Australia 1:22:06 (11) 42:01 (13)

ENDERBY Erika AUS - Australia 2:06:49 (15) 44:43 (18)

2:06:49
16 Ukraine 1 119

KROPYVNYTSKA Kateryna UKR - Ukraine 40:29 (20) 40:29 (20)

YENKALO Olha UKR - Ukraine 1:26:27 (18) 45:58 (21)

OKSIUCHENKO Yevheniia UKR - Ukraine 2:06:58 (16) 40:31 (12)

2:06:58
17 Finland 2 140

LEHTONEN Venla FIN - Finland 38:53 (15) 38:53 (15)

LILLQVIST Isabella FIN - Finland 1:22:22 (14) 43:29 (18)

KOSKINEN Iida FIN - Finland 2:08:11 (17) 45:49 (20)

2:08:11
18 New Zealand 1 108

BAKER Rachel NZL - New Zealand 38:52 (14) 38:52 (14)

BABINGTON Katherine NZL - New Zealand 1:22:12 (12) 43:20 (16)

FAAVAE Tide NZL - New Zealand 2:08:33 (18) 46:21 (22)

2:08:33
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19 Denmark 1 114

GROOSS Frida Karner DEN - Denmark 37:44 (9) 37:44 (9)

NIELSEN Sigrid Oehlenschlaeger DEN - Denmark 1:28:37 (20) 50:53 (34)

MOELLER SKAUG Signe DEN - Denmark 2:12:08 (19) 43:31 (15)

2:12:08
20 Estonia 1 115

ELLER Maria EST - Estonia 41:03 (22) 41:03 (22)

LILLELAID Liise EST - Estonia 1:30:29 (25) 49:26 (32)

KOPPEL Lovise Harriette EST - Estonia 2:14:06 (20) 43:37 (16)

2:14:06
21 Poland 1 111

MIKULA Iga POL - Poland 44:30 (34) 44:30 (34)

SLONSKA Antonina POL - Poland 1:31:20 (26) 46:50 (23)

KULA Maja POL - Poland 2:18:03 (21) 46:43 (23)

2:18:03
22 Great Britain 2 142

GOOCH Ruth GBR - Great Britain 43:29 (29) 43:29 (29)

TRYNER Freya GBR - Great Britain 1:29:58 (22) 46:29 (22)

GIBBINS Emily GBR - Great Britain 2:18:11 (22) 48:13 (25)

2:18:11
23 Romania 1 124

POP Diana Maria ROU - Romania 43:09 (25) 43:09 (25)

MANU Andreea ROU - Romania 1:31:57 (27) 48:48 (27)

BOJTE Sara ROU - Romania 2:18:12 (23) 46:15 (21)

2:18:12
24 New Zealand 2 148

BABINGTON Anna NZL - New Zealand 43:10 (26) 43:10 (26)

LINDROOS Georgia NZL - New Zealand 1:32:03 (28) 48:53 (28)

HUNT Phoebe NZL - New Zealand 2:20:08 (24) 48:05 (24)

2:20:08
25 Austria 1 116

ADENSTEDT Emily AUT - Austria 41:56 (23) 41:56 (23)

ASENBAUER Mika AUT - Austria 1:30:19 (24) 48:23 (26)

PISKORZ Kiara Sophie AUT - Austria 2:20:18 (25) 49:59 (27)

2:20:18
26 Latvia 2 145

DABOLINA Ruta LAT - Latvia 44:16 (33) 44:16 (33)

SALAVA Anete LAT - Latvia 1:30:01 (23) 45:45 (20)

ODRINA Eliza LAT - Latvia 2:24:12 (26) 54:11 (32)

2:24:12
27 Poland 2 149

BISKUPSKA Julia POL - Poland 43:43 (31) 43:43 (31)

PORZYCZ Malgorzata POL - Poland 1:35:22 (30) 51:39 (35)

MIANOWSKA Antonina POL - Poland 2:26:26 (27) 51:04 (28)

2:26:26
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Rank Name Country Bib Prog. Time
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Data Processing by Oribos – www.bostek.it

28 Spain 1 118

URQUIZU DIEGO Iranzu ESP - Spain 44:30 (35) 44:30 (34)

FAJA SANJAUME Guinedell ESP - Spain 1:34:24 (29) 49:54 (33)

DE MIGUEL ARMISEN Monica ESP - Spain 2:26:38 (28) 52:14 (29)

2:26:38
29 Bulgaria 1 117

PEDEVA Ivana BUL - Bulgaria 46:09 (37) 46:09 (37)

ASENOVA Raya BUL - Bulgaria 1:38:30 (33) 52:21 (36)

GEORGIEVA Yulia BUL - Bulgaria 2:28:26 (29) 49:56 (26)

2:28:26
30 Belgium 1 127

ROOMAN Sarah BEL - Belgium 43:31 (30) 43:31 (30)

TAILLIEU Maija BEL - Belgium 1:38:46 (34) 55:15 (39)

RENARD Maya BEL - Belgium 2:31:48 (30) 53:02 (30)

2:31:48
31 Mix 3 156

STAMER Annika GER - Germany 40:53 (21) 40:53 (21)

YACOBI Ofri ISR - Israel 1:29:54 (21) 49:01 (29)

MITZAFON Gaya ISR - Israel 2:35:30 (31) 1:05:36 (40)

2:35:30
32 Portugal 1 121

FERREIRA Leonor POR - Portugal 43:48 (32) 43:48 (32)

CANANA Joana POR - Portugal 1:38:13 (32) 54:25 (38)

SERRA CAMPOS Alexandra POR - Portugal 2:36:19 (32) 58:06 (37)

2:36:19
33 Bulgaria 2 137

RUSEVA Marta BUL - Bulgaria 52:34 (43) 52:34 (43)

CHOLAKOVA Plamena BUL - Bulgaria 1:41:54 (35) 49:20 (30)

STOYANOVA Emanuela BUL - Bulgaria 2:36:41 (33) 54:47 (34)

2:36:41
34 Italy 2 144

RAMPADO Sonia ITA - Italy 46:18 (38) 46:18 (38)

RIGONI Alessia ITA - Italy 1:35:41 (31) 49:23 (31)

PAGLIARI Nicole ITA - Italy 2:37:55 (34) 1:02:14 (38)

2:37:55
35 Turkiye 1 135

TUZCUOGULLARI Aysa Asya TUR - Turkiye 52:29 (42) 52:29 (42)

ACIL Buse TUR - Turkiye 1:50:58 (37) 58:29 (41)

DURSUN Sila TUR - Turkiye 2:45:43 (35) 54:45 (33)

2:45:43
36 Estonia 2 139

ZERNANT Mariann EST - Estonia 58:37 (45) 58:37 (45)

VAHER Mareli EST - Estonia 1:52:26 (39) 53:49 (37)

JOONAS Marta EST - Estonia 2:47:26 (36) 55:00 (35)

2:47:26
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37 Australia 2 136

STUBBS Liana AUS - Australia 48:25 (40) 48:25 (40)

BRAID Kate AUS - Australia 1:52:10 (38) 1:03:45 (44)

BURLEY Gemma AUS - Australia 2:49:07 (37) 56:57 (36)

2:49:07
38 Japan 1 122

ONO Chisako JPN - Japan 50:50 (41) 50:50 (41)

TAYA Natsuki JPN - Japan 1:47:06 (36) 56:16 (40)

YAMAMOTO Misa JPN - Japan 2:53:44 (38) 1:06:38 (41)

2:53:44
39 Mix 1 154

BERMEJO AGUSTIN Maria ESP - Spain 43:15 (27) 43:15 (27)

MAHONEY Grace CAN - Canada 1:59:11 (40) 1:15:56 (46)

SMITH Mia CAN - Canada 3:05:53 (39) 1:06:42 (42)

3:05:53
40 Hong Kong China 1 126

KONG Jerika HKG - Hong Kong China 1:10:37 (47) 1:10:37 (47)

YAU Man Hei Meri HKG - Hong Kong China 2:12:48 (43) 1:02:11 (42)

YIU Yiu HKG - Hong Kong China 3:19:34 (40) 1:06:46 (43)

3:19:34
41 United States 2 153

BUCHHOLZ Danny USA - United States 1:03:10 (46) 1:03:10 (46)

CAMPBELL Anna USA - United States 2:07:52 (42) 1:04:42 (45)

GREEN Anna USA - United States 3:28:49 (41) 1:20:57 (45)

3:28:49
42 Japan 2 146

SASAKI Yuika JPN - Japan 54:24 (44) 54:24 (44)

NOMURA Yui JPN - Japan 2:49:11 (44) 1:54:47 (49)

TAKAGI Yui JPN - Japan 4:10:03 (42) 1:20:52 (44)

4:10:03
43 China 1 128

WANG Yihan CHN - China 1:14:48 (48) 1:14:48 (48)

YOU Yiyuan CHN - China 2:50:21 (45) 1:35:33 (48)

JIANG Zhaoting CHN - China 4:17:07 (43) 1:26:46 (47)

4:17:07
- Mix 2 155

RIMKUTE Gabija LTU - Lithuania -- 37:25 (6)

CINCIKAITE Migle LTU - Lithuania -- Missing Punch

SIU Pui Yuet HKG - Hong Kong China -- 1:25:45 (46)

Missing Punch
- Czechia 1 103

VITKOVA Hana CZE - Czechia -- Missing Punch

SKACHOVA Viktorie CZE - Czechia -- 37:29 (2)

DITTRICHOVA Lucie CZE - Czechia -- Did Not Start

Missing Punch
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- France 2 141

ROCHE Amaia FRA - France -- Missing Punch

WYMER Alyssia FRA - France -- 47:02 (24)

DUPUY Violette FRA - France -- 42:30 (14)

Missing Punch
- United States 1 123

LEONARD Greta USA - United States -- Missing Punch

SUHOCKI Paige USA - United States -- 1:03:31 (43)

ZOSEL Zariah USA - United States -- 1:04:50 (39)

Missing Punch
- Mix 5 158

ODOR Laura HUN - Hungary -- 44:55 (36)

LARSEN Athene Wessel DEN - Denmark -- Missing Punch

Incomplete
- Mix 4 157

BUCKLEY Eve IRL - Ireland -- 38:28 (11)

ROWE Emily IRL - Ireland -- 1:21:27 (47)

PEHLIVAN Reyhan TUR - Turkiye -- Did Not Finish

Did Not Finish
- Ukraine 2 152

KLYMENIUK Iryna UKR - Ukraine -- Did Not Finish

IGNATIEVA Inna UKR - Ukraine -- 48:06 (25)

OTRESHKO Yeva Mariia UKR - Ukraine -- 53:32 (31)

Did Not Finish
- Sweden 2 151

PERSSON Felicia SWE - Sweden -- 40:03 (17)

KAIPE Elsa SWE - Sweden -- 37:49 (4)

ALENIUS Cajsa SWE - Sweden -- Did Not Start

Did Not Start
- Slovenia 1 134

KOLNER Brina SLO - Slovenia -- 40:03 (17)

ERZEN Nea SLO - Slovenia -- Did Not Start

OBID Neza SLO - Slovenia -- Did Not Start

Did Not Start
- Colombia 1 129

MORENO GOMEZ Maria Fernanda COL - Colombia -- 1:42:06 (49)

ROMERO HERRERA Salome COL - Colombia -- Did Not Start

KOKKONIEMI ZULUAGA Kataliina COL - Colombia -- Did Not Start

Did Not Start
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